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COLORLITES

CLEAR & COLOURED GLASS

TECHNICAL DRAWING

PRODUCT 300ml Clear Alpha Bottle

PRODUCT CODE | MR0280300C4

AN
224 934
0.15+0.05 B70.00.3

RO.5 | ;l 1>5°/

R0.95=0,
p R0.9520.05 THREAD PROFILE

RUS

R11

9.35:0.25

15.520.25
15.8
2.2

1EE
| $24.520.5 '
| !
227724
= 1
I
=
R13 1
I RS9
I
| =
e STIPPLING OM BASE
|
! MOLD NUMBER TRADEMARK
o = R28 ~
™ Rasnanasany o d o
J—Lr Y =
bt ! N
RS
PEE.E210

MOTE
THREAD PITCH: 3.629mm
BORE 1S GUARANTEED FOR A DEPTH OF 1mm

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION DETAILS:

Date of Drawing 20/05/2021
Scale Not to scale
Glass weight (g) (Approx) 170g

Finish Clear
Additional Information

Material composition Glass Type 111
Material recyclable?
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